
PROGRAMME AU PAIR
 

FRANCE LANGUE PARIS
 ACCOMMODATION PRICE L IST 2023

 

TRANSFERS

ACCOMMODATION IN RESIDENCE

ACCOMMODATION IN HOST FAMILIES

Room only*
Bed & breakfast*
Half board

35€
 
 
 

65€
45€

 

65€

Price 
per week

Extra night

High season
(from 28/05 to 26/08 and from 17/12 to 31/12)

Superior category:
   - Private bathroom
   - Close to the school 
   (20 min in public transportation)
   - Dietary requirements (half board)
   (ex: vegan, lactose free, gluten free, all except vegetarians)

Minimum age:  17 years old for accommodation in host family (mandatory half board for minors) - 18 years old for residence or
apart'hotel.
Prices are per week: Arrivals on Syndays and departures on Saturdays.
Accommodation placement fee: 80 €

ACCOMMODATION IN APART'HOTEL

Year-round residence
1-4 weeks
+4 weeks
Extra night
High season extra charge/week
from 21/05 to 02/09

390€
370€

60€
-   

360€
340€

55€
25€

Summer residence 
from 25/06 to 26/08
- Room with private bathroom
(shared kitchen) 
- Room with breakfast
(shared kitchen and bathroom)

Price per week Extra night

360€
 

340€

60€
 

55€

Premium = private bathroom and kitchen
Standard = private bathroom and shared kitchen

Long stay residence 
*3 months minimum

280€ per week*

Category **
Category *** 

1-2 people Extra night

530€
820€

85€
130€

Prices subject to change according to the events schedule. Daily taxes not included and to be paid on site. (between 1€ and 3€ per day per person)

Orly or Roissy CDG airports
Train station inside Paris (Montparnasse, Lyon, Nord or Est)

One way Return

90€
75€

165€
130€

Individual transfer
Individual transfer

Shared transfers are possible on request for 2 people going to the same destination (+50%).

230€
305€
380€

55€
55€
70€

Premium Standard

*free access to the kitchen

Extra charge
per week

Arrivals on Sunday from 6pm. Departures on Saturdays before 12pm. Early check-in for arrival before 2pm and departure after 12pm: extra fee 35€
Extra nights : 3 nights maximum / 4 extra nights = 1 full week
Double room are only available for 2 people traveling together. The second person pays 75% of the individual price.

FL reserves the right to m
odify its prices in January, April and Septem

ber 2023.

All program information here : stay.fl-france.com
CONTACT US : sales@france-langue.fr

 Independent Private Institute of Higher Education

https://stay.fl-france.com/
https://stay.fl-france.com/
mailto:sales@france-langue.fr


PROGRAMME AU PAIR
 ACCOMMODATION PRICE L IST 2023

25€
 
 
 

45€
45€

 

45€

Year-round premium residence 

380€
410€

Category **
1-2 

people

430€
635€
880€

70€
105€
145€

Nice Côte d'Azur airport
Nice Ville train station

60€
55€

95€
85€

Individual transfer
Individual transfer

225€
295€

40€
50€

Simple

1-2 
people

425€
505€
640€

70€
80€

105€

Low season
Mid season
High season

With swimming pool

Low season
Mid season
High season

Premium = private bathroom and kitchen
Low season: from 01/01 to 01/04 and from 09/10 to 31/12
High season: from 02/04 to 08/10

Low season
High season 

Close to the sea

FRANCE LANGUE NICE

Minimum age: 17 years old for accommodation in host family (mandatory half board for minors) - 18 years old for residence or
apart'hotel.
Prices are per week: Arrivals on Sundays and departures on Saturdays.
Accommodation placement fee: 40 €

ACCOMMODATION IN HOST FAMILIES
Price 

per week Extra night

Bed & breakfast
Half board

ACCOMMODATION IN RESIDENCE

ACCOMMODATION IN APART'HOTEL

High season
(from 28/05 to 26/08 and from 17/12 to 31/12)

Superior category:
   - Private bathroom
   - Close to the school 
   (20 min walking distance)
   - Dietary requirements (half board)
 (ex: vegan, lactose free, gluten free, all except vegetarians)

TRANSFERS

Extra night

Low season: from 01/01 to 04/02, from 05/03 to 18/03, from 15/10 to 16/12. 
Mid season: from 05/02 to 04/03, from 19/03 to 15/04, from 17/09 to 14/10, from 17/12 to
31/12/2023. 
High season: from 16/04 to 16/09.           

Low season: from 01/01 to 25/03, from 29/10 to 31/12/2023. 
Mid season: from 26/03 to 24/06, from 27/08 to 28/10. 
High season: from 25/06 to 26/08.           

Extra night

Prices subject to change according to the events schedule. Daily taxes not included and to be paid on site. (between 1€ and 3€ per day per person)

One way Return

Extra charge
per week

Shared transfers are possible on request for 2 people going to the same destination (+ 50%).

Arrivals on Sunday from 6pm. Departures on Saturdays before 12pm. Early check-in for arrival before 2pm and departure after 12pm: extra fee 35€
Extra nights : 3 nights maximum / 4 extra nights = 1 full week
Double room are only available for 2 people traveling together. The second person pays 75% of the individual price.

FL reserves the right to m
odify its prices in January, April and Septem

ber 2023.

All program information here : stay.fl-france.com
CONTACT US : sales@france-langue.fr

 Independent Private Institute of Higher Education

https://stay.fl-france.com/
https://stay.fl-france.com/
mailto:sales@france-langue.fr


PROGRAMME AU PAIR
 

FRANCE LANGUE BORDEAUX
 ACCOMMODATION PRICE L IST 2023

 

TRANSFERS

ACCOMMODATION IN RESIDENCE

ACCOMMODATION IN HOST FAMILIES

Bed & breakfast*
Half board

25€
 
 
 

45€
30€

 

45€

Price 
per week

Extra night

High season
(from 28/05 to 26/08 and from 17/12 to 31/12)

Superior category:
   - Private bathroom
   - Close to the school 
   (20 min walking distance)
   - Dietary requirements (half board)
 (ex: vegan, lactose free, gluten free, all except vegetarians)

Minimum age:  17 years old for accommodation in host family (mandatory half board for minors) - 18 years old for residence or
apart'hotel.
Prices are per week: Arrivals on Sundays and departures on Saturdays.
Accommodation placement fee: 80 €

ACCOMMODATION IN APART'HOTEL

Year-round residence

1 to 4 weeks
5 to 12 weeks
+ 12 weeks

390€
260€
225€

55€
45€
35€

Summer residence 
from 28/05 to 26/08
1 to 3 weeks
+ 3 weeks

Price per week Extra night

230€
180€

40€
35€

Premium = private bathroom and kitchen.

Category **

Category *** 

1-2 people Extra night

Prices subject to change according to the events schedule. Daily taxes not included and to be paid on site. (between 1€ and 3€ per day per person)

Bordeaux Mérignac airport
Bordeaux Saint Jean train station

One way Return

75€
65€

125€
105€

Individual transfer
Individual transfer

225€
280€

40€
50€

Premium

*free access to the kitchen

Extra night

450€
370€

70€
70€

1 to 4 weeks
+ 4 weeks

1 to 4 weeks
+ 4 weeks

460€
380€

75€
75€

Extra charge
per week

Shared transfers are possible on request for 2 people going to the same destination (+ 50%).

Arrivals on Sunday from 6pm. Departures on Saturdays before 12pm. Early check-in for arrival before 2pm and departure after 12pm: extra fee 35€
Extra nights : 3 nights maximum / 4 extra nights = 1 full week
Double room are only available for 2 people traveling together. The second person pays 75% of the individual price.

FL reserves the right to m
odify its prices in January, April and Septem

ber 2023.

All program information here : stay.fl-france.com
CONTACT US : sales@france-langue.fr

 Independent Private Institute of Higher Education

https://stay.fl-france.com/
https://stay.fl-france.com/
mailto:sales@france-langue.fr


PROGRAMME AU PAIR
 

FRANCE LANGUE BIARRITZ
ACCOMMODATION PRICE L IST 2023

30€
 
 
 

55€
45€

 

45€

Independent studio

350€
495€
730€

Biarritz airport or train station
San Sebastian airport
Bilbao airport
Bordeaux Mérignac airport

Individual transfer
Individual transfer
Individual transfer
Individual transfer

225€
300€

45€
55€

Price per week

Low season
Mid season
High season 

Minimum age: 17 years old for accommodation in host family (mandatory half board for minors) - 18 years old for private
appartment.
Prices are per week: Arrivals on Syndays and departures on Saturdays.
Accommodation placement fee: 80 €

ACCOMMODATION IN HOST FAMILIES

Price 
per week Extra night

Bed & breakfast
Half board

ACCOMMODATION IN RESIDENCES

High season
(from 28/05 to 26/08 and from 17/12 to 31/12)
Superior category:

   - Private bathroom
   - Close to the school 
   (20 min in public transportation)
   - Dietary requirements (half board)
 (ex: vegan, lactose free, gluten free, all except vegetarians)

TRANSFERS

Low season: from 01/01 to 25/03, from 29/10 to 31/12/2023. 
Mid season: from 26/03 to 27/05, from 27/08 to 28/10. 
High season: from 28/05 to 26/08.           

Prices subject to change according to the events schedule. 

One way Return

55€
120€
300€
400€

85€
215€
590€
790€

Extra charge
per week

Shared transfers are possible on request for 2 people going to the same destination (+ 50%).

Arrivals on Sunday from 6pm. Departures on Saturdays before 12pm. Early check-in for arrival before 2pm and departure after 12pm: extra fee 35€
Extra nights : 3 nights maximum / 4 extra nights = 1 full week
Double room are only available for 2 people traveling together. The second person pays 75% of the individual price.

FL reserves the right to m
odify its prices in January, April and Septem

ber 2023.

All program information here : stay.fl-france.com
CONTACT US : sales@france-langue.fr

 Independent Private Institute of Higher Education

https://stay.fl-france.com/
https://stay.fl-france.com/
mailto:sales@france-langue.fr


PROGRAMME AU PAIR
 

FRANCE LANGUE LYON
 ACCOMMODATION PRICE L IST 2023

 

TRANSFERS

ACCOMMODATION IN RESIDENCE

ACCOMMODATION IN HOST FAMILIES

Bed & breakfast*
Half board

25€
 
 
 

30€
 

40€

Price 
per week

Extra night

High season
(from 28/05 to 26/08 and from 17/12 to 31/12)

Superior category:
   - Close to the school 
   (20 min walking distance)
   - Dietary requirements (half board)
 (ex: vegan, lactose free, gluten free, all except vegetarians)

Minimum age:  17 years old for accommodation in host family (mandatory half board for minors) - 18 years old for residence or
apart'hotel.
Prices are per week: Arrivals on Syndays and departures on Saturdays.
Accommodation placement fee: 40 €

ACCOMMODATION IN APART'HOTEL

Year-round residence
1 to 4 weeks
5 to 12 weeks
+12 weeks

280€
225€
210€

45€
35€
30€

Premium = private bathroom and kitchen. 

Category *** 
1-2 people Extra night

Prices subject to change according to the events schedule. Daily taxes not included and to be paid on site. (between 1€ and 3€ per day per person)

Lyon Saint Exupéry airport Train station inside Lyon (Part-Dieu, Perrache)

One way Return

75€ 125€Individual transfer

210€
260€

35€
45€

Premium

*free access to the kitchen

Extra night

635€
425€

95€
70€

1 to 4 weeks
+ 4 weeks

Extra charge
per week

Shared transfers are possible on request for 2 people going to the same destination (+ 50%).

Arrivals on Sunday from 6pm. Departures on Saturdays before 12pm. Early check-in for arrival before 2pm and departure after 12pm: extra fee 35€
Extra nights : 3 nights maximum / 4 extra nights = 1 full week
Double room are only available for 2 people traveling together. The second person pays 75% of the individual price.

FL reserves the right to m
odify its prices in January, April and Septem

ber 2023.

All program information here : stay.fl-france.com
CONTACT US : sales@france-langue.fr

 Independent Private Institute of Higher Education

https://stay.fl-france.com/
https://stay.fl-france.com/
mailto:sales@france-langue.fr

