





FL reserves the right to modify its prices in January, April and September 2023

FRANCE LANGUE PARIS ACCOMMODATION PRICE LIST 2023

Minimum age: 17 years old for accommodation in host family (mandatory half board for minors) - 18 years old for residence or apart'hotel.

Prices are per week: Arrivals on Syndays and departures on Saturdays.

Accommodation placement fee: 80 €

ACCOMMODATION IN HOST FAMILIES

	Price per week	Extra night		Extra charge per week
Room only*	230€	55€	High season	35€
Bed & breakfast*	305€	55€	(from 28/05 to 26/08 and from 17/12 to 31/12)	
Half board	380€	70€		
*free access to the kitchen			Superior category:	
			- Private bathroom	65€
			- Close to the school	45€
			(20 min in public transportation)	
			- Dietary requirements (half board)	65€
			(ex. yearn lactore free alluten free all except ve	enetarians)

Arrivals on Sunday from 6pm. Departures on Saturdays before 12pm. Early check-in for arrival before 2pm and departure after 12pm: extra fee 35€ Extra nights: 3 nights maximum / 4 extra nights = 1 full week

Double room are only available for 2 people traveling together. The second person pays 75% of the individual price.

ACCOMMODATION IN RESIDENCE

Year-round residence	Premium	Standard	Summer residence	Price per week	Extra night	
1-4 weeks +4 weeks Extra night High season extra charge/week from 21/05 to 02/09	390€ 370€ 60€ -	360€ 340€ 55€ 25€	from 25/06 to 26/08 - Room with private bathroom (shared kitchen) - Room with breakfast (shared kitchen and bathroom)	360€ 340€	60€ 55€	
Premium = private bathroom and kitch Standard = private bathroom and share			Long stay residence	280€ per	week*	

ACCOMMODATION IN APART'HOTEL

	1-2 people	Extra night
Category **	530€	85€
Category ***	820€	130€

Prices subject to change according to the events schedule. Daily taxes not included and to be paid on site. (between 1€ and 3€ per day per person)

TRANSFERS

		One way	Return
Orly or Roissy CDG airports	Individual transfer	90€	165€
Train station inside Paris (Montparnasse, Lyon, Nord or Est)	Individual transfer	75€	130€

Shared transfers are possible on request for 2 people going to the same destination (+50%).

All program information here: <u>stay.fl-france.com</u>
CONTACT US: <u>sales@france-langue.fr</u>







FRANCE LANGUE NICE ACCOMMODATION PRICE LIST 2023

Minimum age: 17 years old for accommodation in host family (mandatory half board for minors) - 18 years old for residence or apart'hotel.

Prices are per week: Arrivals on Sundays and departures on Saturdays.

Accommodation placement fee: 40 €

ACCOMMODATION IN HOST FAMILIES

	Price per week	Extra night		Extra charge per week
Bed & breakfast	225€	40€	High season	25€
Half board	295€	50€	(from 28/05 to 26/08 and from 17/12 to 31/1	2)
			Superior category:	

Superior category:

- Private bathroom

- Close to the school
(20 min walking distance)
- Dietary requirements (half board)

45€
45€

Dietary requirements (half board) 45€
 (ex: vegan, lactose free, gluten free, all except vegetarians)

Low season: from 01/01 to 25/03, from 29/10 to 31/12/2023.

Mid season: from 26/03 to 24/06, from 27/08 to 28/10.

High season: from 25/06 to 26/08.

Arrivals on Sunday from 6pm. Departures on Saturdays before 12pm. Early check-in for arrival before 2pm and departure after 12pm: extra fee 35€ Extra nights: 3 nights maximum / 4 extra nights = 1 full week

Double room are only available for 2 people traveling together. The second person pays 75% of the individual price.

ACCOMMODATION IN RESIDENCE

Year-round premium residence Simple

Premium = private bathroom and kitchen

Low season: from 01/01 to 01/04 and from 09/10 to 31/12

High season: from 02/04 to 08/10

ACCOMMODATION IN APART'HOTEL

Category **

Close to the sea	1-2 people	Extra night	With swimming pool	1-2 people	Extra night
Low season	430€	70€	Low season	425€	70€
Mid season	635€	105€	Mid season	505€	80€
High season	880€	145€	High season	640€	105€

Low season: from 01/01 to 04/02, from 05/03 to 18/03, from 15/10 to 16/12.

Mid season: from 05/02 to 04/03, from 19/03 to 15/04, from 17/09 to 14/10, from 17/12 to

31/12/2023.

High season: from 16/04 to 16/09.

Prices subject to change according to the events schedule. Daily taxes not included and to be paid on site. (between 1€ and 3€ per day per person)

TRANSFERS

		One way	Return
Nice Côte d'Azur airport	Individual transfer	60€	95€
Nice Ville train station	Individual transfer	55€	85€

Shared transfers are possible on request for 2 people going to the same destination (+ 50%).

All program information here: <u>stay.fl-france.com</u>
CONTACT US: <u>sales@france-langue.fr</u>

FL reserves the right to modify its prices in January, April and September 2023.







FRANCE LANGUE BORDEAUX ACCOMMODATION PRICE LIST 2023

Minimum age: 17 years old for accommodation in host family (mandatory half board for minors) - 18 years old for residence or apart'hotel.

Prices are per week: Arrivals on Sundays and departures on Saturdays.

Accommodation placement fee: 80 €

ACCOMMODATION IN HOST FAMILIES

	Price per week	Extra night		Extra charge per week
Bed & breakfast* Half board	225€ 280€	40€ 50€	High season (from 28/05 to 26/08 and from 17/12 to 31/12)	25€
*free access to the kitchen			Superior category:	
			- Private bathroom	45€
			- Close to the school	30€
			(20 min walking distance)	
			 Dietary requirements (half board) 	45€
			(ex: vegan, lactose free, gluten free, all except v	egetarians)

Arrivals on Sunday from 6pm. Departures on Saturdays before 12pm. Early check-in for arrival before 2pm and departure after 12pm: extra fee 35€ Extra nights: 3 nights maximum / 4 extra nights = 1 full week

Double room are only available for 2 people traveling together. The second person pays 75% of the individual price.

ACCOMMODATION IN RESIDENCE

Year-round residence	Premium	Extra night	Summer residence	Price per week	Extra night
1 to 4 weeks	390€	55€	from 28/05 to 26/08 1 to 3 weeks	230€	40€
5 to 12 weeks	260€	45€	+ 3 weeks	180€	35€
+ 12 weeks	225€	35€			

Premium = private bathroom and kitchen.

ACCOMMODATION IN APART'HOTEL

		1-2 people	Extra night
Category **	1 to 4 weeks	450€	70€
. ,	+ 4 weeks	370€	70€
Category ***	1 to 4 weeks	460€	75€
	+ 4 weeks	380€	75€

Prices subject to change according to the events schedule. Daily taxes not included and to be paid on site. (between 1€ and 3€ per day per person)

TRANSFERS

		One way	Return
Bordeaux Mérignac airport	Individual transfer	75€	125€
Bordeaux Saint Jean train station	Individual transfer	65€	105€

Shared transfers are possible on request for 2 people going to the same destination (+ 50%).

FL reserves the right to modify its prices in January, April and September 2023.







Minimum age: 17 years old for accommodation in host family (mandatory half board for minors) - 18 years old for private appartment.

Prices are per week: Arrivals on Syndays and departures on Saturdays.

Accommodation placement fee: 80 €

ACCOMMODATION IN HOST FAMILIES

	Price per week	Extra night	I	Extra charge per week
Bed & breakfast Half board	225€ 300€	45€ 55€	High season (from 28/05 to 26/08 and from 17/12 to 31/12 Superior category:	30€
			- Private bathroom - Close to the school	55€ 45€
			(20 min in public transportation) - Dietary requirements (half board)	

Arrivals on Sunday from 6pm. Departures on Saturdays before 12pm. Early check-in for arrival before 2pm and departure after 12pm: extra fee 35€ Extra nights : 3 nights maximum / 4 extra nights = 1 full week

Double room are only available for 2 people traveling together. The second person pays 75% of the individual price.

Price per week

ACCOMMODATION IN RESIDENCES

Independent studio	•	
Low season	350€	Low season : from 01/01 to 25/03, from 29/10 to 31/12/2023.
Mid season	495€	Mid season: from 26/03 to 27/05, from 27/08 to 28/10.
High season	730€	High season : from 28/05 to 26/08.

Prices subject to change according to the events schedule.

TRANSFERS

		One way	Return
Biarritz airport or train station	Individual transfer	55€	85€
San Sebastian airport	Individual transfer	120€	215€
Bilbao airport	Individual transfer	300€	590€
Bordeaux Mérignac airport	Individual transfer	400€	790€

Shared transfers are possible on request for 2 people going to the same destination (+ 50%).







FRANCE LANGUE LYON **ACCOMMODATION PRICE LIST 2023**

Minimum age: 17 years old apart'hotel. Prices are per week: Arrival Accommodation placement	ls on Syndays and de	,	datory half board for minors) - 18 years old fo	or residence o
ACCOMMODATION IN H	OST FAMILIES			
	Price per week	Extra night		Extra charge per week
Bed & breakfast* Half board	210€ 260€	35€ 45€	High season (from 28/05 to 26/08 and from 17/12 to 31/12)	25€
*free access to the kitchen			Superior category:	
			- Close to the school (20 min walking distance)	30€
			- Dietary requirements (half board) (ex: vegan, lactose free, gluten free, all except	40€ vegetarians)
tra nights : 3 nights maximum / 4	extra nights = 1 full week		r arrival before 2pm and departure after 12pm: extra fees 75% of the individual price.	35€
Extra nights: 3 nights maximum / 4 Double room are only available for 2 ACCOMMODATION IN R	extra nights = 1 full week people traveling togethe			300

ACCOMMODATION IN RESIDENCE

Year-round residence	Premium	Extra night
1 to 4 weeks	2006	AFC
	280€	45€
5 to 12 weeks	225€	35€
+12 weeks	210€	30€

Premium = private bathroom and kitchen.

ACCOMMODATION IN APART'HOTEL

		1-2 people	Extra night
Category ***	1 to 4 weeks	635€	95€
	+ 4 weeks	425€	70€

Prices subject to change according to the events schedule. Daily taxes not included and to be paid on site. (between 1€ and 3€ per day per person)

TRANSFERS

Return One way 75€ 125€ Lyon Saint Exupéry airport Train station inside Lyon (Part-Dieu, Perrache) Individual transfer

Shared transfers are possible on request for 2 people going to the same destination (+ 50%).